
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 33 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1971002057 5PSSDB 19.96 5.95 118.76

1971002070P13 - (323-506) PECAN RANCH SEC 2 5PSSDB 19.16 4.95 94.84

1971002087P13 - (323-906) TAMU Space Institute 5PSSDB 19.40 6.20 120.28

1971002104P13 - (323-506) PECAN RANCH SEC 2 5PSSDB 19.55 4.95 96.77

1971002120P13 - (323-506) PECAN RANCH SEC 2 7PSSDB 19.45 4.95 96.28

1971002133P13 - (323-1328) Tractor Supply - Alvin, TX 7PSSDB 19.53 3.70 72.26

1971002139P13 - (323-1408) LC Historic District Drainage Project 7PSSDB 19.20 6.45 123.84

1971002166P13 - (323-506) PECAN RANCH SEC 2 5PSSDB 19.29 4.95 95.49

1971002176P13 - 323-1653 10PSSDA 19.74 5.45 107.58

1971002190P13 - (323-1328) Tractor Supply - Alvin, TX BS 19.35 3.70 71.60

1971002197P13 - 323-1591 7PSSDB 19.36 5.45 105.51

1971002213P13 - (323-309) Galveston County Bacliff Drainage Improvements 5PSSDB 21.15 6.70 141.70

1971002234P13 - 323-1591 7PSSDB 21.35 5.45 116.36

1971002246P13 - (323-506) PECAN RANCH SEC 2 5PSSDB 23.44 4.95 116.03

1971002260P13 - (323-506) PECAN RANCH SEC 2 5PSSDB 23.48 4.95 116.23

1971002272P13 - 323-1591 7PSSDB 19.38 5.45 105.62

1971002285P13 - (323-506) PECAN RANCH SEC 2 5PSSDB 19.55 4.95 96.77

1971002296P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 21.70 4.95 107.42

1971002306P13 - 323-17 5PSSDB 19.43 6.20 120.47

1971002316P13 - (323-506) PECAN RANCH SEC 2 5PSSDB 19.41 4.95 96.08

1971002340P13 - (323-906) TAMU Space Institute 5PSSDB 19.99 6.20 123.94

1971002355P13 - (323-506) PECAN RANCH SEC 2 7PSSDB 19.89 4.95 98.46

1971002372P13 - (323-818) Elite Crossing 5PSSDB 19.89 10.75 213.82

1971002386P13 - (323-1066) Lake Mija Section 4 7PSSDB 20.03 7.25 145.22

1971002410P13 - (323-506) PECAN RANCH SEC 2 5PSSDB 20.11 4.95 99.54

1971002417P13 - (323-1878) Vida Costera Sec 3 5PSSDB 19.99 6.45 128.94

1971002450P13 - (323-30) Samara Sec 15 5PSSDB 19.93 5.65 112.60

1971002464P13 - (323-1345) CRYSTAL VIEW BLVD EXT 5PSSDB 20.04 5.95 119.24

1971002476P13 - (323-906) TAMU Space Institute 5PSSDB 20.10 6.20 124.62

1971002490P13 - 323-17 5PSSDB 19.95 6.20 123.69

1971002500P13 - 323-871 7PSSDB 19.98 6.70 133.87

1971002513P13 - (323-30) Samara Sec 15 5PSSDB 19.97 5.65 112.83

1971002526P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 20.08 4.95 99.40

243.41

3999.47

5% -199.97

Settlement
of payment

Luciano Rodriguez 6/13/2025

Luciano Rodriguez R005399

3774

D102

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (323-1345) CRYSTAL VIEW BLVD EXT

Bonus



SUBTOTAL 3799.50

-$515.90

TOTAL $3283.60

Fuel


	06-05-2025 to 06-11-2025



